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Andri Jessica
PETER Sophia
Ambrogi Sofia
Casati Greta
Carnovale Elisabetta
Castellino Emma
Sanzogni Francesca
Girella Irene
Carnovale Sabrina
Bizzozzero Victoria

SCHARER Anina

RZO-Cup Buchs

Gesamtrangliste - Kat. 1 / U10 Débutants / Test 0-1B

Club

WS Béretswil
SC Flés Buchs
Lugano Sincro
Lugano Sincro
Lugano Sincro
Lugano Sincro
Lugano Sincro
Lugano Sincro
Lugano Sincro
Lugano Sincro
SC Flés Buchs

2008
2008
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2008

24. Februar 2018

Schwimmen/
Paddeln
20%
10.908
11.167
9.808
9.700
9.633
9.558
9.083
9.250
9.400
9.683
9.875

Figures
50%

22.389
22.974
20.556
19.807
18.100
19.130
19.644
20.104
20.567
15.396
13.759

Musik-
schwimmen
30%

15.900
14.200
16.800
15.400
15.500
13.300
13.200
12.100
11.400
12.700
12.100

Total
49.197
48.341
47.164
44.907
43.233
41.988
41.928
41.454
41.367
37.780
35.734



RZO-Cup Buchs

DETAIL RESULTS - Kat. 1/ U10 Débutants / Test 0-1B

Referee:

Rank

Jatz Deborah

Swimming/Paddeling/Eggbeat

24. Februar 2018

Richter Panel-Schwimmen, Tauchen

Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4

Name

PETER Sophia

Andri Jessica

SCHARER Anina

Ambrogi Sofia

Casati Greta

Bizzozzero Victoria

Carnovale Elisabetta

Castellino Emma

Carnovale Sabrina

Girella Irene

Sanzogni Francesca

Turkusevic Sinalda FLOS

FLOS

Richter Panel Paddeln, Eggbeat

Judge 1 Eggenberger Katrin
Judge 2 Ancarola Mariagrazia
Judge 3 Hintermeister Ursi

25m Backstroke, 25m Crawl, 25m Breast stroke kick (timing)
Swim under water, start with dive.

5m Sculling Headfirst and 5m Footfirst in Back layout position
Eggbeat (5m right side / 5m left side, no arms - timing)

Michelotti Cheli LUG
D'Elia Rossella LUG
Weber Corinne LNz
Disziplin 1 75m
Disziplin 2 20m
Disziplin 3 5m
Disziplin 4 10m
Club JG
SC Flés Buchs 2008
WS Béretswil 2008
SC Flés Buchs 2008
Lugano Sincro 2010
Lugano Sincro 2010
Lugano Sincro 2010
Lugano Sincro 2010
Lugano Sincro 2011
Lugano Sincro 2010
Lugano Sincro 2010
Lugano Sincro 2010

J1 J2 J3 Penalty Total Gesamt 100%
6.0 6.0 6.0 60.000 12.000
6.0 6.0 6.0 60.000 12.000
5.1 5.1 4.9 50.333 10.067
5.3 5.3 5.3 53.000 10.600

55.833
6.0 6.0 6.0 60.000 12.000
6.0 6.0 6.0 60.000 12.000
5.0 5.1 5.0 50.333 10.067
4.9 4.8 4.8 0.5 47.833 9.567

54.542
5.5 5.5 5.5 55.000 11.000
55 55 55 55.000 11.000
4.6 4.4 4.2 44.000 8.800
43 4.6 4.3 0.5 43.500 8.700

49.375
5.0 5.0 5.0 50.000 10.000
5.5 5.5 55 55.000 11.000
4.7 4.6 4.7 46.667 9.333
45 45 45 0.5 44.500 8.900

49.042
45 45 4.5 45.000 9.000
5.0 5.0 5.0 50.000 10.000
5.1 5.0 5.1 50.667 10.133
5.0 4.7 4.8 48.333 9.667

48.500
4.5 4.5 4.5 45.000 9.000
5.5 5.5 55 55.000 11.000
4.6 4.9 4.8 47.667 9.533
4.6 47 45 46.000 9.200

48.417
45 45 4.5 45.000 9.000
55 55 55 55.000 11.000
4.8 45 4.5 46.000 9.200
4.7 4.6 4.7 46.667 9.333

48.167
4.0 4.0 4.0 40.000 8.000
6.0 6.0 6.0 60.000 12.000
5.0 4.7 4.8 48.333 9.667
4.3 4.6 4.4 1.5 42.833 8.567

47.792
45 45 4.5 45.000 9.000
55 55 55 55.000 11.000
4.7 4.5 4.5 45.667 9.133
4.3 4.4 4.0 42.333 8.467

47.000
4.5 4.5 45 45.000 9.000
5.5 55 55 55.000 11.000
4.7 4.7 4.4 46.000 9.200
4.0 4.2 3.5 39.000 7.800

46.250
4.0 4.0 4.0 40.000 8.000
5.0 5.0 5.0 50.000 10.000
4.8 4.7 4.8 47.667 9.533
45 45 4.2 44.000 8.800

45.417



RZO-CUP 2018 s"g{:r.snsmming

Buchs Artistic Swimming
24. Februar 2018 Schiedsrichter: Jitz Deborah
Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3 Panel 4
Richter 1:  Weder Michelle Weder Michelle Berendsen Carry Berendsen Carry
Richter 2:  Chechel-Gadoni Valeriya Chechel-Gadoni Valeriya Eggenberger Katrin Eggenberger Katrin
Richter 3:  Morger Susi Morger Susi Ancarola Mariagrazia Ancarola Mariagrazia
Richter 4:  Hintermeister Ursula Hintermeister Ursula Lehner Barbara Lehner Barbara
© Richter 5:  Kraus Sascia Kraus Sascia Meli Petra Meli Petra
2
<<
[~
Pflicht ResultateKat. 1 - U10 Debutants
Name Klub / Verband Jg. Total
1 PETER Sophia Schwimmclub Flés Buchs 2008 45.9482
2 Andri Jessica Wassersport Baretswil 2008 44.7778
3 Carnovale Sabrina Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro 2010 41.1333
4 Ambrogi Sofia Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro 2010 411111
5 Girella Irene Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro 2010 40.2076
6 Casati Greta Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro 2010 39.6149
7 Sanzogni Francesca Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro 2010 39.2889
8 Castellino Emma Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro 2011 38.2593
9 Carnovale Elisabetta Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro 2010 36.2000
10 Bizzozzero Victoria Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro 2010 30.7927
11 SCHARER Anina Schwimmclub Flés Buchs 2008 27.5184

SWSY_Results RZO Cup Kat_1 U10 Debutants 24Fe31@2/ Fodd ¢ Pemsullts print Resultate Verantworter: Weibel Nicola



RZO-Cup 2018
Buchs
24. Februar 2018

Artistic Swimming

swiss .
swimming

Schiedsrichter: Jitz Deborah

Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3
Richter 1:  Weder Michelle Weder Michelle Berendsen Carry
Richter 2:  Chechel-Gadoni Valeriya Chechel-Gadoni Valeriya ~ Eggenberger Katrin
Richter 3:  Morger Susi Morger Susi Ancarola Mariagrazia
Richter 4:  Hintermeister Ursula Hintermeister Ursula Lehner Barbara
Richter 5:  Kraus Sascia Kraus Sascia Meli Petra
Pflicht 601 602 310
frm front layout pos a bent k Back layout - Tub - Flaming« Somersault back tuck
(25 1 1.2 1.1
<
oc
Richter Noten
Pflicht ResultateKat. 1 - U10 Debutants 1 2 3 4 5
1 PETER Sophia Schwimmclub Flés Buchs
frm front layout pos a bent knee pos is ass. 40 45 39 46 46

Back layout - Tub - Flamingo
Somersault back tuck

44 45 52 52 53
49 50 49 49 48

10" Table top-pos. with sculling (support) 35 44 46 42 38

2 Andri Jessica

Wassersport Baretswil

frm front layout pos a bent knee pos is ass. 45 47 49 54 57

Back layout - Tub - Flamingo
Somersault back tuck

38 39 40 41 40
48 49 50 47 538

10" Table top-pos. with sculling (support) 40 46 39 45 40

3 Carnovale Sabrina

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro

frm front layout pos a bent knee pos is ass. 45 48 50 53 52

Back layout - Tub - Flamingo
Somersault back tuck

38 38 40 42 41
42 47 49 483 45

10" Table top-pos. with sculling (support) 19 3.0 32 33 34

4 Ambrogi Sofia

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro

frm front layout pos a bent knee pos is ass. 42 46 40 51 48

Back layout - Tub - Flamingo
Somersault back tuck

40 40 40 37 37
43 4.0 47 44 43

10" Table top-pos. with sculling (support) 20 39 40 39 35

5 Girella Irene

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro

frm front layout pos a bent knee pos is ass. 37 40 42 50 49

Back layout - Tub - Flamingo
Somersault back tuck

35 32 35 33 35
40 46 47 40 44

10" Table top-pos. with sculling (support) 40 44 39 42 37

6 Casati Greta

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro

frm front layout pos a bent knee pos is ass. 43 48 47 46 45

Back layout - Tub - Flamingo
Somersault back tuck

35 34 37 32 35
44 45 43 49 47

10" Table top-pos. with sculling (support) 25 36 36 33 33

7 Sanzogni Francesca

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro

frm front layout pos a bent knee pos is ass. 42 44 42 47 46

Back layout - Tub - Flamingo
Somersault back tuck

37 35 35 32 36
43 44 47 45 40

10" Table top-pos. with sculling (support) 30 25 39 40 36

SWSY_Results RZO Cup Kat_1 U10 Debutants 24Feb18 / Figures28<02t2 Pty daigal1

Panel 4
Berendsen Carry
Eggenberger Katrin
Ancarola Mariagrazia
Lehner Barbara

Meli Petra

604
10" Table top-pos. with sculling (support
1.2

Strafen Total

45.9482
43.6667
49.6667
49.0000
41.3333

44.7778
50.0000
39.6667
49.0000
41.6667

41.1333
50.0000
39.6667
45.0000
31.6667

411111
45.3333
39.0000
43.3333
37.6667

40.2076
43.6667
34.3333
43.3333
40.3333

39.6149
46.0000
34.6667
45.3333
34.0000

39.2889
44.0000
35.3333
44.0000
35.0000

Resultate Verantworter: Weibel Nicola



Richter Noten

Pflicht ResultateKat. 1 - U10 Debutants 1 2 3 4 5 Strafen Total
8 Castellino Emma Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro 38.2593
frm front layout pos a bent knee pos is ass. 38 43 43 45 43 43.0000
Back layout - Tub - Flamingo 36 32 32 30 34 32.6667
Somersault back tuck 41 46 45 46 42 44.3333
10" Table top-pos. with sculling (support) 38 28 35 32 36 34.3333
9 Carnovale Elisabetta Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro 36.2000
frm front layout pos a bent knee pos is ass. 38 44 34 50 45 42.3333
Back layout - Tub - Flamingo 38 36 36 42 42 38.6667
Somersault back tuck 46 46 50 47 37 46.3333
10" Table top-pos. with sculling (support) 15 18 23 20 20 19.3333
10 Bizzozzero Victoria Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro 30.7927
frm front layout pos a bent knee pos is ass. 40 41 40 42 45 41.0000
Back layout - Tub - Flamingo 40 38 40 46 4.2 40.6667
Somersault back tuck 40 48 49 43 4.2 44.3333
11 SCHARER Anina Schwimmclub Flés Buchs 27.5184
frm front layout pos a bent knee pos is ass. 32 41 33 43 40 38.0000
Back layout - Tub - Flamingo 34 31 31 35 36 33.3333
Somersault back tuck 38 42 44 43 40 41.6667

SWSY_Results RZO Cup Kat_1 U10 Debutants 24Feb18 / Figures28<02t2 Pty daiga!2 Resultate Verantworter: Weibel Nicola



RZO-Cup Buchs

Schwimmen zu 4/4 Takt Musik

24. Februar 2018

Referee Jiitz Deborah

Richter

Judge 1 Weder Michelle
Judge 2 Ancarola Mariagrazia

Judge 3 Kraus Sascia

Rank Name

1
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10

11

Ambrogi Sofia

Andri Jessica
Carnovale Elisabetta
Casati Greta
PETER Sophia
Castellino Emma
Sanzogni Francesca
Bizzozzero Victoria
Girella Irene
SCHARER Anina

Carnovale Sabrina

Club

Lugano Sincro
WS Baretswil
Lugano Sincro
Lugano Sincro
SC Flés Buchs
Lugano Sincro
Lugano Sincro
Lugano Sincro
Lugano Sincro
SC Flés Buchs

Lugano Sincro

FLOS

FLOS
LUG
LNZ

Jhg
2010
2008
2010
2010
2008
2011
2010
2010
2010
2008

2010

Ji

5.2
5.5
5.0
5.2
5.0
4.0
4.3
3.5
4.2
4.8

3.8

DETAIL RESULTS - Kat. 1 / U10 Débutants / Test 0-1B

Startordner
D'Elia Rossella
Musik

Marxer Sabrina

J2
5.9
5.0
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.5
4.6
4.7
4.9
4.7

4.2

J3
5.7
54
5.6
5.3
4.3
4.8
4.3
4.5
3.0
2.6

3.4

LUG

FLOS

Total

56.000
53.000
51.667
51.333
47.333
44.333
44.000
42.333
40.333
40.333
38.000



